
Division 2 Boys
1  Fremont                 Team Points -61-
Section 2

1 90 1 Nathan WALKER 12 15:19.39
5 89 5 Conor SOMERS 11 16:02.55
12 86 14 Ben PAIGE 12 16:31.55
16 92 20 Joshua ZERFAS 12 16:37.39
17 91 21 Adam WARD 12 16:38.57
43 87 (58) Brennan SCHULER 11 17:18.54
46 88 (62) Gavin SCHULER 11 17:19.68

2  St. Johns                 Team Points -126-
Section 2

6 172 6 Ryan BROWN 12 16:05.96
15 171 18 Bryce BROWN 12 16:35.55
19 170 23 Griffin ARMBRUSTMACHER 11 16:41.46
26 175 34 Michael DENNIS 11 16:55.97
32 174 45 Jacob DENNIS 12 17:06.04
56 176 (72) Henry POPE 11 17:25.92
95 173 (127) Troy CRAMER 12 18:18.54

3  Otsego                 Team Points -187-
Section 2

4 126 4 Colin MULDER 12 15:59.84
13 122 15 Nick COCKEREL 11 16:32.51
20 124 25 Mason KOLHOFF 11 16:44.38
49 123 65 Logan KOLHOFF 11 17:20.39
61 125 78 Andrew KUBIAK 12 17:32.68
63 127 (82) Isaiah WILKINS 12 17:37.71
78 121 (102) Pierce BENTLEY 10 17:54.94

4  Chelsea                 Team Points -200-
Section 2

8 51 9 Connell ALFORD 9 16:18.24
11 56 13 Erik REIBER 12 16:30.47
31 54 44 Bram HARTSUFF 10 17:05.79
40 57 53 Zebedee SWAGER 10 17:11.92
62 52 81 Jimmy ALFORD 12 17:33.23
67 55 (88) Jonas NORWOOD 11 17:42.35
89 53 (117) Caden FAUPEL 12 18:06.00
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5  Pinckney                 Team Points -224-
Section 2

2 135 2 Caleb JAREMA 11 15:42.97
3 140 3 Gavin WHITE 12 15:50.05
53 136 69 Paul MOORE 9 17:24.15
57 137 73 Tylor MORGAN 12 17:29.50
60 138 77 Ben RICHARDS 10 17:32.29
82 139 (106) Ethan SANDULA 9 17:56.32
87 141 (115) Owen WEINBERGER 11 18:03.73

6  Adrian                 Team Points -245-
Section 2

18 8 22 Aiden SMITH 10 16:39.67
23 3 30 Riley MALARNEY 12 16:49.28
33 7 46 Ben SCHEFKA 10 17:06.42
37 6 50 Braylon PETTY 9 17:09.75
74 2 97 Jake EAGLING 10 17:50.16
103 5 (143) Maximus PEREZ 12 18:41.77
115 4 (165) Jackson NYACK 9 19:19.55

7  St. Clair                 Team Points -270-
Section 2

9 168 10 Jack PENNEWELL 12 16:21.79
10 167 11 Andrew PARR 12 16:27.85
45 169 61 Sam VITALE 11 17:19.26
68 163 90 Carter BOULLARD 10 17:43.73
75 166 98 David HARRIS 10 17:52.77
86 164 (113) Cole CUNNINGHAM 11 18:02.49
109 165 (150) Lucas DANKO 12 18:47.95

8  Spring Lake                 Team Points -315-
Section 1

2 158 7 Ian HILL 11 16:08.90
11 156 24 Callen CARRIER 12 16:41.80
53 161 80 Carter PHILLIPS 11 17:33.04
65 157 96 Sam DAVIDSON 11 17:50.13
72 160 108 Adam MACLEOD 12 17:56.70
82 162 (122) Ryan RYMAL 11 18:13.55
90 159 (132) Asher LIU 12 18:23.60
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9  GR_Christian                 Team Points -316-
Section 2

22 101 27 Tinsae NELSON 11 16:46.49
25 106 33 Ben ZWART 11 16:52.05
39 103 52 Jack PETERSON 12 17:11.23
73 100 95 Dylan CLARK 9 17:49.62
84 104 109 Joe WAALKES 9 17:57.32
91 102 (120) Jack NELSON 11 18:11.57
98 105 (134) Reuben WIERING 10 18:24.75

10  Lake Fenton                 Team Points -354-
Section 2

21 110 26 Kevin LEWIS 12 16:46.26
24 109 31 Joseph GILBERT 12 16:50.47
41 107 54 Colton DIETRICH 11 17:12.80
81 112 105 Nolan PINION 9 17:55.85
101 108 138 Matt FLETCHER 11 18:29.11
108 113 (148) Logan WHITTECAR 11 18:45.19
121 111 (178) Nathan NIESTROY 11 19:44.71

11  East Grand Rapids                 Team Points -362-
Section 2

34 64 47 Alex THOLE 9 17:06.68
36 62 49 Elijah ROBINSON 10 17:07.80
58 61 74 Ryan MCMAHON 10 17:30.61
71 59 93 Davis CHRISTY 9 17:48.24
76 58 99 Ryan BRINKER 9 17:53.50
77 63 (100) Luke DYKSTRA 11 17:53.91
88 60 (116) Davis HEAD 10 18:04.80

12  Yale                 Team Points -366-
Section 2

28 187 41 Lukas KRIESCH 10 17:02.17
38 185 51 Blake FERGUSON 9 17:10.38
54 189 70 Matthew MCCLELLAND 12 17:25.37
70 186 92 Luke KECSKES 10 17:45.91
85 184 112 Acer CAMPBELL 9 18:02.38
93 190 (123) Giovanni PARDO-KEEGAN 9 18:13.61
114 188 (161) Nolan KUDERA 12 19:12.65
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13  Riverview                 Team Points -373-
Section 1

17 144 29 Sam POLGAR 11 16:47.84
18 146 32 Logan RUFFNER 9 16:50.63
40 143 59 Eric PICKELL 12 17:18.84
76 145 114 Blake ROBINSON 10 18:02.56
93 142 139 Hayden HOLMES 9 18:34.11
95 148 (141) Justin SHUPE 11 18:35.41
101 147 (153) Gavin SHELTON 11 18:54.02

14  Petoskey                 Team Points -374-
Section 2

29 133 42 Cooper ROKOP 11 17:02.45
55 134 71 Samuel SMITH 11 17:25.82
64 128 83 Gavin DYER 12 17:38.00
66 129 87 Shane IZZARD 9 17:39.73
69 131 91 Brady ODENBACH 9 17:45.77
83 132 (107) Dylan ODENBACH 9 17:56.63
90 130 (118) Reese MARVIN 11 18:06.30

15  Allendale                 Team Points -375-
Section 2

7 20 8 Hayden RHODEA 12 16:10.31
44 17 60 Cameron MOORE 11 17:18.94
50 19 66 Cris PEREZ 12 17:22.02
80 22 104 Nathan TERBEEK 12 17:55.19
100 16 137 Tj MEYER 12 18:28.23
102 21 (142) Max SPRINGER 9 18:36.84
124 18 (183) Jas MULTANI 12 20:08.29

16  Goodrich                 Team Points -384-
Section 1

21 99 35 Gabe TRUDEAU 11 16:56.35
28 98 40 Lucas OBERLE 12 17:01.11
51 96 75 Cooper GRZESKOWIAK 9 17:32.12
57 95 85 Luke FRANCIS 9 17:38.80
98 93 149 Landen ANDRE 11 18:46.15
106 97 (159) Carter LAUINGER 12 19:06.14
125 94 (186) Isaiah DUNN 10 20:43.37

2020 MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS - Division 2
11/06/2020
Rnk Bib Pts Name Grade Time

Printed at 11/06/2020 14:47 4



17  Alma                 Team Points -419-
Section 2

35 28 48 Andrew SHAFLEY 12 17:07.20
51 23 67 Blaze ABELL 11 17:22.23
52 29 68 Logan SNYDER 10 17:23.07
79 27 103 Ali KUDMANI 9 17:55.13
97 26 133 Ryan FACHTING 12 18:24.16
113 25 (157) Dillon DENNISON 12 18:59.65
120 24 (175) Jayden WARNER 10 19:35.39

18  Allegan                 Team Points -450-
Section 1

8 10 17 Connor HARLAN 12 16:34.86
23 11 37 Blane JOHNSON 12 16:57.95
52 12 79 Mason KLEEVES 12 17:33.00
102 15 154 Logan VERNIA 11 18:56.26
111 13 163 Spencer KOCH 11 19:14.43
115 14 (167) Culver NELDON 10 19:23.40
117 9 (170) Joe ALLEN 11 19:27.23

19  Fowlerville                 Team Points -454-
Section 2

14 72 16 Zachary CURD 11 16:34.55
42 76 56 Tyler PERRAS 11 17:16.85
47 75 63 Brett MARSCHALL 10 17:19.84
110 77 151 Trevor PETERSON 12 18:49.76
116 78 168 Benjamin SHOWERMAN 10 19:24.63
117 74 (171) Brock HOWARD 11 19:29.75
118 73 (173) Morgan HARMAN 10 19:31.66

20  Armada                 Team Points -474-
Section 1

34 35 55 Connor MACKENZIE 12 17:13.30
38 33 57 Camden KHON 10 17:17.75
73 31 110 Riley ANDREWS 10 18:00.46
83 30 124 Alec ALBRECHT 12 18:16.41
86 34 128 Spencer KIELMAN 12 18:20.25
124 32 (185) Cameron KELLER 12 20:24.76
126 36 (187) Luke NAWROCKI 9 20:54.36
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21  Freeland                 Team Points -508-
Section 1

6 82 12 Braydon HONSINGER 10 16:30.30
22 85 36 Jacob WURTZEL 11 16:57.15
94 83 140 Braden KLEIN 10 18:34.28
105 81 158 Alex DEETER 11 19:04.95
110 80 162 Jacob KACZOR 11 19:13.85
119 79 (176) Jacob ALEXANDER 10 19:36.01
122 84 (180) Carter VASICEK 12 19:46.91

22  Vicksburg                 Team Points -517-
Section 1

9 177 19 Kyler DEAN 11 16:36.97
55 179 84 Joey LORISO 12 17:38.08
61 181 89 Tucker RADGENS 10 17:43.66
104 178 156 Ben HAMBRIGHT 11 18:58.98
116 182 169 Levi THOMAS 12 19:26.03
120 183 (177) Kenny YOUNGS 10 19:37.38
121 180 (179) Maddox PORTER 11 19:45.98

23  Flint Powers Catholic                 Team Points -524-
Section 2

27 66 38 Chase DIETRICH 11 16:58.52
48 65 64 Lucas DANIC 11 17:20.10
96 71 131 Noah MURPHY 11 18:22.82
105 67 145 Owen GROSS 12 18:43.72
106 70 146 David MURPHY 12 18:44.10
119 68 (174) Matthew HART 12 19:33.14
123 69 (182) Nick MAMMEL 12 19:51.07

24  Sparta                 Team Points -539-
Section 1

15 152 28 Jackson JONES 11 16:47.00
79 149 119 Hayden COOK 12 18:07.51
84 155 126 Jax WILSON 10 18:18.14
88 154 130 Noah MOMBER 10 18:22.27
91 150 136 Kodey HOWLAND 12 18:27.79
114 153 (166) Chase HUBERT 12 19:21.17
118 151 (172) Gregory JANESAK 9 19:30.78
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25  Mason                 Team Points -540-
Section 1

26 115 39 Landon BUSKIRK 11 16:59.96
71 118 101 Chase MILLER 11 17:54.81
74 120 111 Eric RICE 11 18:00.88
87 114 129 William BARNUM 10 18:20.40
107 119 160 Hayden PELL 12 19:07.07
112 117 (164) Tommy HEBERT 11 19:15.29
123 116 (184) Tommy DE LA FUENTE 11 20:12.80

26  Berrien Springs                 Team Points -552-
Section 2

30 49 43 Ashton SHELINE 12 17:02.49
72 45 94 James BURKE 11 17:49.44
94 47 125 Sam MARKLE 10 18:16.64
99 44 135 Nathaniel BITTNER 12 18:26.10
112 48 155 Luke MORRISON 10 18:58.88

27  Battle Creek Harper Creek                 Team Points -574-
Section 2

59 40 76 Josh MAURER 11 17:32.19
65 41 86 Brian O'DELL 9 17:39.68
92 39 121 Owen GILBERT 11 18:13.07
104 43 144 Hunter WELLER 11 18:42.13
107 38 147 Dakota FOSTER 11 18:44.95
111 37 (152) Blake BESS 11 18:51.23
122 42 (181) Samuel TORRES 10 19:47.20
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Division 2 Boys
1 1 90 Nathan WALKER 2 (1) 12 Fremont 15:19.39 4:56
2 2 135 Caleb JAREMA 2 (2) 11 Pinckney 15:42.97 5:04
3 3 140 Gavin WHITE 2 (3) 12 Pinckney 15:50.05 5:06
4 4 126 Colin MULDER 2 (4) 12 Otsego 15:59.84 5:09
5 5 89 Conor SOMERS 2 (5) 11 Fremont 16:02.55 5:10
6 (<5) 519 Ben CLASON 1 (1) 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 16:05.69 5:11
7 6 172 Ryan BROWN 2 (6) 12 St. Johns 16:05.96 5:11
8 7 158 Ian HILL 1 (2) 11 Spring Lake 16:08.90 5:12
9 8 20 Hayden RHODEA 2 (7) 12 Allendale 16:10.31 5:13
10 (<5) 516 Michael HEGARTY 1 (3) 10 Dearborn Divine Child 16:10.57 5:13
11 9 51 Connell ALFORD 2 (8) 9 Chelsea 16:18.24 5:15
12 10 168 Jack PENNEWELL 2 (9) 12 St. Clair 16:21.79 5:16
13 (<5) 557 Race BETTICH 1 (4) 11 Stevensville Lakeshore 16:23.77 5:17
14 (<5) 530 Parker LAMBERS 1 (5) 11 Holland Christian 16:27.61 5:18
15 11 167 Andrew PARR 2 (10) 12 St. Clair 16:27.85 5:18
16 12 82 Braydon HONSINGER 1 (6) 10 Freeland 16:30.30 5:19
17 13 56 Erik REIBER 2 (11) 12 Chelsea 16:30.47 5:19
18 14 86 Ben PAIGE 2 (12) 12 Fremont 16:31.55 5:19
19 (<5) 551 Eli VEEN 1 (7) 11 Plainwell 16:31.98 5:19
20 15 122 Nick COCKEREL 2 (13) 11 Otsego 16:32.51 5:20
21 16 72 Zachary CURD 2 (14) 11 Fowlerville 16:34.55 5:20
22 17 10 Connor HARLAN 1 (8) 12 Allegan 16:34.86 5:20
23 18 171 Bryce BROWN 2 (15) 12 St. Johns 16:35.55 5:21
24 19 177 Kyler DEAN 1 (9) 11 Vicksburg 16:36.97 5:21
25 (<5) 540 Conner UPPLEGER 1 (10) 12 Marine City 16:37.21 5:21
26 20 92 Joshua ZERFAS 2 (16) 12 Fremont 16:37.39 5:21
27 21 91 Adam WARD 2 (17) 12 Fremont 16:38.57 5:22
28 22 8 Aiden SMITH 2 (18) 10 Adrian 16:39.67 5:22
29 23 170 Griffin 2 (19) 11 St. Johns 16:41.46 5:23
30 24 156 Callen CARRIER 1 (11) 12 Spring Lake 16:41.80 5:23
31 (<5) 506 Gabriel PHILLIPS 1 (12) 11 Clio 16:43.31 5:23
32 25 124 Mason KOLHOFF 2 (20) 11 Otsego 16:44.38 5:23
33 (<5) 535 River MECKSTROTH 1 (13) 11 Linden 16:44.48 5:24
34 (<5) 538 Joshua CUNDY 1 (14) 12 Macomb Lutheran North 16:44.72 5:24
35 26 110 Kevin LEWIS 2 (21) 12 Lake Fenton 16:46.26 5:24
36 27 101 Tinsae NELSON 2 (22) 11 GR_Christian 16:46.49 5:24
37 28 152 Jackson JONES 1 (15) 11 Sparta 16:47.00 5:24
38 (<5) 520 Aiden SULLIVAN 1 (16) 10 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 16:47.65 5:25
39 29 144 Sam POLGAR 1 (17) 11 Riverview 16:47.84 5:25
40 30 3 Riley MALARNEY 2 (23) 12 Adrian 16:49.28 5:25
41 31 109 Joseph GILBERT 2 (24) 12 Lake Fenton 16:50.47 5:25
42 32 146 Logan RUFFNER 1 (18) 9 Riverview 16:50.63 5:26
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43 (<5) 560 Ethan LEITNER 1 (19) 11 Tecumseh 16:51.34 5:26
44 33 106 Ben ZWART 2 (25) 11 GR_Christian 16:52.05 5:26
45 (<5) 510 Carter VANDERMEER 1 (20) 12 Comstock Park 16:55.02 5:27
46 34 175 Michael DENNIS 2 (26) 11 St. Johns 16:55.97 5:27
47 35 99 Gabe TRUDEAU 1 (21) 11 Goodrich 16:56.35 5:27
48 36 85 Jacob WURTZEL 1 (22) 11 Freeland 16:57.15 5:28
49 37 11 Blane JOHNSON 1 (23) 12 Allegan 16:57.95 5:28
50 (<5) 531 Gavin VANSOLKEMA 1 (24) 11 Hudsonville Unity Christian 16:58.13 5:28
51 38 66 Chase DIETRICH 2 (27) 11 Flint Powers Catholic 16:58.52 5:28
52 (<5) 543 Brayden HUMES 1 (25) 10 Milan 16:58.79 5:28
53 39 115 Landon BUSKIRK 1 (26) 11 Mason 16:59.96 5:29
54 (<5) 552 Wade ROBINSON 1 (27) 9 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 17:00.59 5:29
55 40 98 Lucas OBERLE 1 (28) 12 Goodrich 17:01.11 5:29
56 41 187 Lukas KRIESCH 2 (28) 10 Yale 17:02.17 5:29
57 42 133 Cooper ROKOP 2 (29) 11 Petoskey 17:02.45 5:29
58 43 49 Ashton SHELINE 2 (30) 12 Berrien Springs 17:02.49 5:29
59 44 54 Bram HARTSUFF 2 (31) 10 Chelsea 17:05.79 5:30
60 45 174 Jacob DENNIS 2 (32) 12 St. Johns 17:06.04 5:30
61 46 7 Ben SCHEFKA 2 (33) 10 Adrian 17:06.42 5:31
62 47 64 Alex THOLE 2 (34) 9 East Grand Rapids 17:06.68 5:31
63 (<5) 534 Kyle EBERHARD 1 (29) 10 Linden 17:06.83 5:31
64 (<5) 541 Adam FOREMAN 1 (30) 12 Marshall 17:06.87 5:31
65 48 28 Andrew SHAFLEY 2 (35) 12 Alma 17:07.20 5:31
66 49 62 Elijah ROBINSON 2 (36) 10 East Grand Rapids 17:07.80 5:31
67 (<5) 515 Matthew WESTBROOK 1 (31) 12 Croswell-Lexington 17:07.88 5:31
68 (<5) 513 James ELLING 1 (32) 11 Croswell-Lexington 17:07.89 5:31
69 50 6 Braylon PETTY 2 (37) 9 Adrian 17:09.75 5:32
70 51 185 Blake FERGUSON 2 (38) 9 Yale 17:10.38 5:32
71 52 103 Jack PETERSON 2 (39) 12 GR_Christian 17:11.23 5:32
72 53 57 Zebedee SWAGER 2 (40) 10 Chelsea 17:11.92 5:32
73 (<5) 547 Noah GRIFFITH 1 (33) 12 Olivet 17:12.41 5:33
74 54 107 Colton DIETRICH 2 (41) 11 Lake Fenton 17:12.80 5:33
75 55 35 Connor MACKENZIE 1 (34) 12 Armada 17:13.30 5:33
76 (<5) 522 Collin FALL 1 (35) 11 Frankenmuth 17:14.23 5:33
77 (<5) 558 Tremaine BROWN 1 (36) 12 Sturgis 17:14.39 5:33
78 (<5) 527 Maxim REUCHLEIN 1 (37) 12 GR_West Michigan Aviation 17:15.67 5:34
79 56 76 Tyler PERRAS 2 (42) 11 Fowlerville 17:16.85 5:34
80 57 33 Camden KHON 1 (38) 10 Armada 17:17.75 5:34
81 (58) 87 Brennan SCHULER 2 (43) 11 Fremont 17:18.54 5:35
82 (<5) 555 Mason CROSS 1 (39) 11 Shepherd 17:18.57 5:35
83 59 143 Eric PICKELL 1 (40) 12 Riverview 17:18.84 5:35
84 (<5) 545 William ROBINSON 1 (41) 12 Monroe Jefferson 17:18.85 5:35
85 (<5) 537 Craig FULLER 1 (42) 12 Ludington 17:18.86 5:35
86 60 17 Cameron MOORE 2 (44) 11 Allendale 17:18.94 5:35
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87 61 169 Sam VITALE 2 (45) 11 St. Clair 17:19.26 5:35
88 (<5) 562 Camden JOHNECHECK 1 (43) 10 Williamston 17:19.37 5:35
89 (62) 88 Gavin SCHULER 2 (46) 11 Fremont 17:19.68 5:35
90 63 75 Brett MARSCHALL 2 (47) 10 Fowlerville 17:19.84 5:35
91 (<5) 501 Kenny LASHAWAY 1 (44) 12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 17:20.05 5:35
92 (<5) 544 Carter MCCALISTER 1 (45) 10 Monroe Jefferson 17:20.09 5:35
93 64 65 Lucas DANIC 2 (48) 11 Flint Powers Catholic 17:20.10 5:35
94 65 123 Logan KOLHOFF 2 (49) 11 Otsego 17:20.39 5:35
95 (<5) 517 Carl SMILEY 1 (46) 10 Detroit Country Day 17:20.81 5:35
96 66 19 Cris PEREZ 2 (50) 12 Allendale 17:22.02 5:36
97 67 23 Blaze ABELL 2 (51) 11 Alma 17:22.23 5:36
98 (<5) 549 Jacob SINGLETON 1 (47) 11 Parma Western 17:22.77 5:36
99 68 29 Logan SNYDER 2 (52) 10 Alma 17:23.07 5:36

100 (<5) 504 Ryan OSOSKI 1 (48) 11 Big Rapids 17:23.25 5:36
101 69 136 Paul MOORE 2 (53) 9 Pinckney 17:24.15 5:36
102 (<5) 524 Henry BOCK 1 (49) 12 GR_Catholic Central 17:24.34 5:36
103 70 189 Matthew MCCLELLAND 2 (54) 12 Yale 17:25.37 5:37
104 (<5) 512 Mason WARNER 1 (50) 12 Corunna 17:25.64 5:37
105 71 134 Samuel SMITH 2 (55) 11 Petoskey 17:25.82 5:37
106 (72) 176 Henry POPE 2 (56) 11 St. Johns 17:25.92 5:37
107 73 137 Tylor MORGAN 2 (57) 12 Pinckney 17:29.50 5:38
108 74 61 Ryan MCMAHON 2 (58) 10 East Grand Rapids 17:30.61 5:38
109 75 96 Cooper GRZESKOWIAK 1 (51) 9 Goodrich 17:32.12 5:39
110 76 40 Josh MAURER 2 (59) 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 17:32.19 5:39
111 77 138 Ben RICHARDS 2 (60) 10 Pinckney 17:32.29 5:39
112 78 125 Andrew KUBIAK 2 (61) 12 Otsego 17:32.68 5:39
113 79 12 Mason KLEEVES 1 (52) 12 Allegan 17:33.00 5:39
114 80 161 Carter PHILLIPS 1 (53) 11 Spring Lake 17:33.04 5:39
115 81 52 Jimmy ALFORD 2 (62) 12 Chelsea 17:33.23 5:39
116 (<5) 561 Riley BUYS 1 (54) 11 Whitehall 17:35.93 5:40
117 (82) 127 Isaiah WILKINS 2 (63) 12 Otsego 17:37.71 5:41
118 83 128 Gavin DYER 2 (64) 12 Petoskey 17:38.00 5:41
119 84 179 Joey LORISO 1 (55) 12 Vicksburg 17:38.08 5:41
120 (<5) 554 Jake O'NEIL 1 (56) 10 Remus Chippewa Hills 17:38.58 5:41
121 85 95 Luke FRANCIS 1 (57) 9 Goodrich 17:38.80 5:41
122 (<5) 508 John AERTS 1 (58) 11 Coldwater 17:39.03 5:41
123 86 41 Brian O'DELL 2 (65) 9 Battle Creek Harper Creek 17:39.68 5:41
124 87 129 Shane IZZARD 2 (66) 9 Petoskey 17:39.73 5:41
125 (<5) 563 Christian MARTINEZ 1 (59) 12 Wyoming Kelloggsville 17:41.74 5:42
126 (88) 55 Jonas NORWOOD 2 (67) 11 Chelsea 17:42.35 5:42
127 (<5) 542 Brock DENUYL 1 (60) 11 Marysville 17:43.00 5:42
128 89 181 Tucker RADGENS 1 (61) 10 Vicksburg 17:43.66 5:43
129 90 163 Carter BOULLARD 2 (68) 10 St. Clair 17:43.73 5:43
130 91 131 Brady ODENBACH 2 (69) 9 Petoskey 17:45.77 5:43
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131 (<5) 529 Nate CARMODY 1 (62) 9 Haslett 17:45.80 5:43
132 92 186 Luke KECSKES 2 (70) 10 Yale 17:45.91 5:43
133 (<5) 509 Myron LAFTY 1 (63) 11 Coldwater 17:47.51 5:44
134 93 59 Davis CHRISTY 2 (71) 9 East Grand Rapids 17:48.24 5:44
135 (<5) 503 Ben KNUTH 1 (64) 10 Big Rapids 17:48.73 5:44
136 94 45 James BURKE 2 (72) 11 Berrien Springs 17:49.44 5:44
137 95 100 Dylan CLARK 2 (73) 9 GR_Christian 17:49.62 5:45
138 96 157 Sam DAVIDSON 1 (65) 11 Spring Lake 17:50.13 5:45
139 97 2 Jake EAGLING 2 (74) 10 Adrian 17:50.16 5:45
140 (<5) 536 Jacob MONAGHAN 1 (66) 12 Linden 17:50.70 5:45
141 (<5) 556 Joshua WARNER 1 (67) 12 Shepherd 17:52.71 5:46
142 98 166 David HARRIS 2 (75) 10 St. Clair 17:52.77 5:46
143 (<5) 528 Max VANHUIS 1 (68) 10 Hamilton 17:53.48 5:46
144 99 58 Ryan BRINKER 2 (76) 9 East Grand Rapids 17:53.50 5:46
145 (100) 63 Luke DYKSTRA 2 (77) 11 East Grand Rapids 17:53.91 5:46
146 (<5) 526 Sam WESTRA 1 (69) 12 GR_South Christian 17:54.04 5:46
147 (<5) 518 Ben YU 1 (70) 10 Detroit Country Day 17:54.54 5:46
148 101 118 Chase MILLER 1 (71) 11 Mason 17:54.81 5:46
149 (102) 121 Pierce BENTLEY 2 (78) 10 Otsego 17:54.94 5:46
150 103 27 Ali KUDMANI 2 (79) 9 Alma 17:55.13 5:46
151 104 22 Nathan TERBEEK 2 (80) 12 Allendale 17:55.19 5:46
152 105 112 Nolan PINION 2 (81) 9 Lake Fenton 17:55.85 5:47
153 (106) 139 Ethan SANDULA 2 (82) 9 Pinckney 17:56.32 5:47
154 (107) 132 Dylan ODENBACH 2 (83) 9 Petoskey 17:56.63 5:47
155 108 160 Adam MACLEOD 1 (72) 12 Spring Lake 17:56.70 5:47
156 109 104 Joe WAALKES 2 (84) 9 GR_Christian 17:57.32 5:47
157 110 31 Riley ANDREWS 1 (73) 10 Armada 18:00.46 5:48
158 111 120 Eric RICE 1 (74) 11 Mason 18:00.88 5:48
159 (<5) 511 Logan ROKA 1 (75) 10 Corunna 18:02.05 5:49
160 112 184 Acer CAMPBELL 2 (85) 9 Yale 18:02.38 5:49
161 (113) 164 Cole CUNNINGHAM 2 (86) 11 St. Clair 18:02.49 5:49
162 114 145 Blake ROBINSON 1 (76) 10 Riverview 18:02.56 5:49
163 (115) 141 Owen WEINBERGER 2 (87) 11 Pinckney 18:03.73 5:49
164 (<5) 514 Ethan MCCOMBS 1 (77) 11 Croswell-Lexington 18:04.04 5:49
165 (116) 60 Davis HEAD 2 (88) 10 East Grand Rapids 18:04.80 5:49
166 (117) 53 Caden FAUPEL 2 (89) 12 Chelsea 18:06.00 5:50
167 (118) 130 Reese MARVIN 2 (90) 11 Petoskey 18:06.30 5:50
168 (<5) 505 Bryce DUBAY 1 (78) 12 Charlotte 18:06.67 5:50
169 119 149 Hayden COOK 1 (79) 12 Sparta 18:07.51 5:50
170 (<5) 629 Merrick MICHAELSON 1 (80) 10 West Bloomfield Frankel Jewish 18:08.25 5:51
171 (<5) 521 Grant CONGER 1 (81) 10 Frankenmuth 18:10.34 5:51
172 (120) 102 Jack NELSON 2 (91) 11 GR_Christian 18:11.57 5:52
173 121 39 Owen GILBERT 2 (92) 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 18:13.07 5:52
174 (122) 162 Ryan RYMAL 1 (82) 11 Spring Lake 18:13.55 5:52
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175 (123) 190 Giovanni 2 (93) 9 Yale 18:13.61 5:52
176 124 30 Alec ALBRECHT 1 (83) 12 Armada 18:16.41 5:53
177 125 47 Sam MARKLE 2 (94) 10 Berrien Springs 18:16.64 5:53
178 126 155 Jax WILSON 1 (84) 10 Sparta 18:18.14 5:54
179 (127) 173 Troy CRAMER 2 (95) 12 St. Johns 18:18.54 5:54
180 (<5) 548 Cooper SINGLETON 1 (85) 9 Parma Western 18:19.02 5:54
181 128 34 Spencer KIELMAN 1 (86) 12 Armada 18:20.25 5:54
182 129 114 William BARNUM 1 (87) 10 Mason 18:20.40 5:54
183 130 154 Noah MOMBER 1 (88) 10 Sparta 18:22.27 5:55
184 131 71 Noah MURPHY 2 (96) 11 Flint Powers Catholic 18:22.82 5:55
185 (<5) 550 Ethan JOHNSON 1 (89) 12 Plainwell 18:22.94 5:55
186 (132) 159 Asher LIU 1 (90) 12 Spring Lake 18:23.60 5:56
187 133 26 Ryan FACHTING 2 (97) 12 Alma 18:24.16 5:56
188 (134) 105 Reuben WIERING 2 (98) 10 GR_Christian 18:24.75 5:56
189 135 44 Nathaniel BITTNER 2 (99) 12 Berrien Springs 18:26.10 5:56
190 136 150 Kodey HOWLAND 1 (91) 12 Sparta 18:27.79 5:57
191 137 16 Tj MEYER 2 (100) 12 Allendale 18:28.23 5:57
192 138 108 Matt FLETCHER 2 (101) 11 Lake Fenton 18:29.11 5:57
193 (<5) 559 D'anthony SHAW 1 (92) 12 Summit Academy North 18:31.56 5:58
194 139 142 Hayden HOLMES 1 (93) 9 Riverview 18:34.11 5:59
195 140 83 Braden KLEIN 1 (94) 10 Freeland 18:34.28 5:59
196 (141) 148 Justin SHUPE 1 (95) 11 Riverview 18:35.41 5:59
197 (142) 21 Max SPRINGER 2 (102) 9 Allendale 18:36.84 6:00
198 (<5) 546 Evan SCHAPMAN 1 (96) 12 North Branch 18:39.04 6:00
199 (<5) 523 Kade DALSON 1 (97) 12 Gaylord 18:40.18 6:01
200 (143) 5 Maximus PEREZ 2 (103) 12 Adrian 18:41.77 6:01
201 144 43 Hunter WELLER 2 (104) 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 18:42.13 6:01
202 145 67 Owen GROSS 2 (105) 12 Flint Powers Catholic 18:43.72 6:02
203 146 70 David MURPHY 2 (106) 12 Flint Powers Catholic 18:44.10 6:02
204 147 38 Dakota FOSTER 2 (107) 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 18:44.95 6:02
205 (148) 113 Logan WHITTECAR 2 (108) 11 Lake Fenton 18:45.19 6:02
206 149 93 Landen ANDRE 1 (98) 11 Goodrich 18:46.15 6:03
207 (150) 165 Lucas DANKO 2 (109) 12 St. Clair 18:47.95 6:03
208 151 77 Trevor PETERSON 2 (110) 12 Fowlerville 18:49.76 6:04
209 (152) 37 Blake BESS 2 (111) 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 18:51.23 6:04
210 (<5) 507 Tom POWELL 1 (99) 12 Clio 18:52.39 6:05
211 (<5) 525 Ethan LUURTSEMA 1 (100) 12 GR_South Christian 18:52.81 6:05
212 (153) 147 Gavin SHELTON 1 (101) 11 Riverview 18:54.02 6:05
213 154 15 Logan VERNIA 1 (102) 11 Allegan 18:56.26 6:06
214 (<5) 533 Ryan BLACKWOOD 1 (103) 10 Linden 18:57.18 6:06
215 155 48 Luke MORRISON 2 (112) 10 Berrien Springs 18:58.88 6:07
216 156 178 Ben HAMBRIGHT 1 (104) 11 Vicksburg 18:58.98 6:07
217 (157) 25 Dillon DENNISON 2 (113) 12 Alma 18:59.65 6:07
218 158 81 Alex DEETER 1 (105) 11 Freeland 19:04.95 6:09
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219 (159) 97 Carter LAUINGER 1 (106) 12 Goodrich 19:06.14 6:09
220 160 119 Hayden PELL 1 (107) 12 Mason 19:07.07 6:10
221 (<5) 553 Aidan 1 (108) 12 Remus Chippewa Hills 19:08.51 6:10
222 (<5) 539 Brady ROBINSON 1 (109) 12 Madison Heights Lamphere 19:12.16 6:11
223 (161) 188 Nolan KUDERA 2 (114) 12 Yale 19:12.65 6:11
224 162 80 Jacob KACZOR 1 (110) 11 Freeland 19:13.85 6:12
225 163 13 Spencer KOCH 1 (111) 11 Allegan 19:14.43 6:12
226 (164) 117 Tommy HEBERT 1 (112) 11 Mason 19:15.29 6:12
227 (<5) 502 Maxwell MCCARTY 1 (113) 9 Belding 19:16.60 6:13
228 (165) 4 Jackson NYACK 2 (115) 9 Adrian 19:19.55 6:14
229 (166) 153 Chase HUBERT 1 (114) 12 Sparta 19:21.17 6:14
230 (167) 14 Culver NELDON 1 (115) 10 Allegan 19:23.40 6:15
231 168 78 Benjamin 2 (116) 10 Fowlerville 19:24.63 6:15
232 169 182 Levi THOMAS 1 (116) 12 Vicksburg 19:26.03 6:16
233 (170) 9 Joe ALLEN 1 (117) 11 Allegan 19:27.23 6:16
234 (171) 74 Brock HOWARD 2 (117) 11 Fowlerville 19:29.75 6:17
235 (172) 151 Gregory JANESAK 1 (118) 9 Sparta 19:30.78 6:17
236 (173) 73 Morgan HARMAN 2 (118) 10 Fowlerville 19:31.66 6:17
237 (174) 68 Matthew HART 2 (119) 12 Flint Powers Catholic 19:33.14 6:18
238 (175) 24 Jayden WARNER 2 (120) 10 Alma 19:35.39 6:19
239 (176) 79 Jacob ALEXANDER 1 (119) 10 Freeland 19:36.01 6:19
240 (177) 183 Kenny YOUNGS 1 (120) 10 Vicksburg 19:37.38 6:19
241 (178) 111 Nathan NIESTROY 2 (121) 11 Lake Fenton 19:44.71 6:22
242 (179) 180 Maddox PORTER 1 (121) 11 Vicksburg 19:45.98 6:22
243 (180) 84 Carter VASICEK 1 (122) 12 Freeland 19:46.91 6:22
244 (181) 42 Samuel TORRES 2 (122) 10 Battle Creek Harper Creek 19:47.20 6:22
245 (182) 69 Nick MAMMEL 2 (123) 12 Flint Powers Catholic 19:51.07 6:24
246 (183) 18 Jas MULTANI 2 (124) 12 Allendale 20:08.29 6:29
247 (184) 116 Tommy DE LA FUENTE 1 (123) 11 Mason 20:12.80 6:31
248 (185) 32 Cameron KELLER 1 (124) 12 Armada 20:24.76 6:35
249 (186) 94 Isaiah DUNN 1 (125) 10 Goodrich 20:43.37 6:41
250 (187) 36 Luke NAWROCKI 1 (126) 9 Armada 20:54.36 6:44
DNS (DNS 532 Nathan ALFORD 1 (*) 12 Lake Odessa Lakewood DNS

Number of records: 251
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